



Lilly's

162036 - Raspberry Rugelach Vegan

Raspberry jam rolled inside multi-layered laminated dough provides a soft inside, but a crispy outside. Dairy-Free, Hand Made, Peanut Free, No Artificial Colors, Natural Ingredients, OU Kosher Certified, Vegan.



Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 8
Serving size 28.0g (28g)

Amount per serving
Calories 110

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 6g	8%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 55mg	2%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	5%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 8g	
Includes 7g Added Sugar	14%
Protein 1g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 5mg	0%
Iron 0.1mg	1%
Potassium 16mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

* Benefits

Since 1943, we have handcrafted authentic, all natural indulgences using the best ingredients available. Taste our Brooklyn heritage in every bite. Rugelach is a delicious pastry that shares ancestry with Viennese croissants, layering sweet dough with delicious filling and topping it all off with large sugar crystals for a tasty dessert that hooks you after the first bite. Raspberry jam rolled inside multi-layered laminated dough provides a soft inside, but a crispy outside. Dairy-Free, Hand Made, Peanut Free, No Artificial Colors, Natural Ingredients, OU Kosher Certified, Vegan.

Ingredients

Unbleached Enriched Flour (Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid, Malted Barley Flour), Palm Oil and Soybean Oil Shortening, Tofu (Organic Whole Soybeans, Water, Calcium Sulfate), Sugar, Filtered Water, Raspberry Filling (Evaporated Cane Sugar, Water, Apples, Corn Syrup, Raspberry Juice, Pectin, Natural Flavors, Vegetable Extract, Vegetable Gum, Citric Acid), Apple Juice, Natural Flavors (Vanilla Extract, Orange Flavor, Lemon Juice), Mono and Diglycerides, Maltodextrin, Blend of Natural Gums (Locust Bean, Guar, Cellulose, Xanthan and Carrageenan), Salt, Potato Flakes, Corn Starch, Turmeric, Soy Lecithin.

Allergens

Contains:

soy wheat

Free From:

crustaceans eggs fish milk
 peanuts tree nuts

Handling Suggestions

Store in a cool dry place

Serving Suggestions

Desserts or snacks

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

None

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Lilly's	Brooklyn Brands LLC	Pastry & Breakfast Baked Goods, Other

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
760672620363	62036	162036	10760672620360		12/8.00 OZ

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8lb	6lb	United States	Yes	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.5in	13in	7.25in	0.79ft3	9x8	120days	-2°F / -5°F



Lilly's

162036 - Raspberry Rugelach Vegan

Raspberry jam rolled inside multi-layered laminated dough provides a soft inside, but a crispy outside. Dairy-Free, Hand Made, Peanut Free, No Artificial Colors, Natural Ingredients, OU Kosher Certified, Vegan.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	110	Total Fat	6g	Sodium	55mg
Protein	1	Trans Fats		Calcium	5mg
Total Carbohydrates...	14g	Saturated Fat	2g	Iron	0.1mg
Sugars	8g	Added Sugars	7g	Potassium	16mg
Dietary Fiber	1g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-1 2	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

